Judyta
Thanh Dong
Marta

Agata
Switlana
Katarzyna

Kosobudzka
Le
Mioduchowska
Ostrowska
Popiw
Krzyszkowska

305029
243800
308481
315547
316741

0

kartkowki

12.50%
53.06%
90.56%
99.44%
44.44%
77.78%

kolokwium

Teoria
0.00%
56.25%
80.00%
72.50%
0.00%
75.00%

Zadania
0.00%
5.00%

57.33%
31.08%
0.00%
8.00%

kartkowki
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